o33°SMEY

18001434

Category Coffee

Product Family Espresso Coffee Machine

Type Capsule coffee Machine S M E G
Country version UK e
EAN Code 8000070073241

IE O

Aesthetics
Aesthetics 50's Style Boiler Material Zamak
Colour White Cup Tray Material Stainless steel
Finishing Gloss Drip Tray Material Plastic
Body Material Plastic Logo Type Applied
Collaborations Smeg & Lavazza Power Cable Colour Grey
Button Material Plastic
Controls
Control Settings Buttons, Lever N° buttons 2
Technical Features
Removable Water Yes Water Container 0,91
Container Capacity
Drip Tray Yes Removable Container Yes (up to 6 cups)
Bigger cup housing Yes for Coffee Waste

Antislip Base Yes
Program / Functions
Adjustable coffee length Yes
Single Coffee Function (short) Yes
Single Coffee Function (long) Yes
Decalcification alarm Yes

SMEG SPA 19/11/2025



o33°SMEY

Stand-by setting 9 min/30 min/3 hrs
Water Shortage Alarm Yes

Electrical Connection

Power 1450 W Voltage (V)
Plug (G) UK e Singapore Frequency Hz

Logistic Information

Product Width 156 mm Packed Product Depth
Product Depth 370 mm Packed Product Height
Product Height 286 mm Packed product width

Giftbox Width 400 mm (in)

Giftbox Depth 523 mm Packed product depth

Giftbox Height 384 mm (in)

Packed product height
(in)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Packed Product Width 238 mm

220-240V
50/60 Hz

447 mm
390 mm
937"

17.60"
15.35"

4,250 kg
5,850 kg

SMEG SPA

19/11/2025



	18001434
	Aesthetics
	Controls
	Technical Features
	Program / Functions
	Electrical Connection
	Logistic Information


