

# 18001434

Category	Coffee
Product Family	Espresso Coffee Machine
Type	Capsule coffee Machine
Country version	UK
EAN Code	8000070073241



## Aesthetics

Aesthetics	50's Style	Boiler Material	Zamak
Colour	White	Cup Tray Material	Stainless steel
Finishing	Gloss	Drip Tray Material	Plastic
Body Material	Plastic	Logo Type	Applied
Collaborations	Smeg & Lavazza	Power Cable Colour	Grey
Button Material	Plastic		

## Controls

Control Settings	Buttons, Lever	Nº buttons	2
------------------	----------------	------------	---

## Technical Features

Removable Water Container	Yes	Water Container Capacity	0.9 l
Drip Tray	Yes	Removable Container for Coffee Waste	Yes (up to 6 cups)
Bigger cup housing	Yes	Antislip Base	Yes

## Program / Functions

Adjustable coffee length	Yes
Single Coffee Function (short)	Yes
Single Coffee Function (long)	Yes
Decalcification alarm	Yes



---

Stand-by setting	9 min/30 min/3 hrs
Grinding level settings	
Water Shortage Alarm	Yes

## Electrical Connection

---

Power	1450 W	Voltage (V)	220-240 V
Plug	(G) UK e Singapore	Frequency Hz	50/60 Hz

## Logistic Information

---

Product Width	156 mm	Packed Product Depth	447 mm
Product Depth	370 mm	Packed Product Height	390 mm
Product Height	286 mm	Packed product width (in)	9.37 "
Giftbox Width	400 mm	Packed product depth (in)	17.60 "
Giftbox Depth	523 mm	Packed product height (in)	15.35 "
Giftbox Height	384 mm	Net Weight (kg)	4.250 kg
Packed Product Width	238 mm	Gross Weight (kg)	5.850 kg